IN THE CIRCUIT COURT FOR
THE TWENTY-THIRD JUDICIAL CIRCUIT
KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS

NEW CASE PROBATE INFORMATION SHEET

County of Kendall ) SS. Case No.:

(PLEASE TYPE or PRINT)

1. Case Type: PROBATE

2. Sub case type:

(See reverse for Code) Numeric Code Description

3. [ ] Deceased [ ] Disabled Person [ ]Minor/Guardian  (check one)

Name:

(Last) (First) (M.L)

Attorney (State of Illinois Registration Number):

Name:

Date of Death (if applicable):

(Month) (Day) (Year)
Type of Administration: |:| Supervised |:| Independent (check one)
Date of Birth:

(Month) (Day) (Year)

4 Please give complete name, address, zip code and time of your nominee(s) for:

[ ] Executor |:| Administrator |:| Guardian (check one)
Name:

Address:

City, State, Zip Code:

5. Is real estate involved: [ ] Yes [ ]No (check one)

6. List all heirs, first name, middle initial, last name (no address required) below:
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PROBATE CODES

Probate (P)

0708
0709
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206
1207
1208
1209
1210

1211

1212
1213
1214
1215
1216
1217
1218
1219

1220
1221

1222
1223

1224
1230

Rev.: 05-17

WILL CONTEST
CONSTRUCTION OF WILL

DECEDENT - TESTATE INDEPENDENT ADMIN

DECEDENT - TESTATE SUPERVISED ADMIN

DECEDENT - INTESTATE INDEPENDENT ADMIN

DECEDENT - INTESTATE SUPERVISED ADMIN

DECEDENT - TESTATE OR INTESTATE OF MISSING PERSONS

DECEDENT - SMALL ESTATE - REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL

DECEDENT - PROOF OF HEIRSHIP ALONE

DECEDENT - DOMESTIC / FOREIGN WILL ADMITTED W/O ADMIN

DECEDENT - LETTERS OF OFFICE W/O ADMIN

DECEDENT - COLLECTION OF JUDG/SETLMNT OF CLAIM FOR WRONGFUL DEATH
WITH NO OTHER ADMIN

DECEDENT - COLLECTION OF JUDG/SETLMNT OF CLAIM FOR WRONGFUL DEATH
WITH NO OTHER ADMIN AND DOES NOT EXCEED $5,000

GUARDIAN OF DISABLED PERSON

GUARDIAN OF ESTATE OF DISABLED PERSON

GUARDIAN OF PERSON & ESTATE OF DISABLED PERSON

GUARDIAN OF MINOR PERSON

GUARDIAN OF ESTATE OF MINOR PERSON

GUARDIAN OF PERSON & ESTATE OF MINOR PERSON

GUARDIAN - SMALL ESTATE - REAL ESTATE AND PERSONAL

GUARDIAN - WHEN LETTERS ISSUED IN ESTATE TO GUARDIAN OF PERSON,

BUT NOT ESTATE

GUARDIAN - WHEN LETTERS ISSUED IN ESTATE OF WARD W/O ADMIN
GUARDIAN - COLLECTION OF JUDG/SETLMNT OF CLAIM FOR WRONGFUL DEATH
WITH NO OTHER ADMIN

GUARDIAN - COLLECTION OF JUDG/SETLMNT OF CLAIM FOR WRONGFUL DEATH
WITH NO OTHER ADMIN AND DOES NOT EXCEED $5,000

GUARD/MINOR DCFS

CONST OF TEST TRST (DURING PENDENCY)

OTHER (SPECIFY)

CC49-2
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